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, STEAM MOP
"0
— Model: 4163/10
Code: 00P416310AR0
EAN: 8003705113732

Steam mop is the new steam scrubber signed by Ariete: the natural steam power cleans all domestic
surfaces ensuring maximum hygiene without needing chemical detergents: tiles, glass, parquet, marble,
carpets... Steam adjustment ensures proper steam distribution according to the chosen type of floor and
allows clean surfaces to dry up in a few minutes. The activated resin softener filter ensures long life to the
product, while the removable tank allows for continuous use and unlimited autonomy. Steam mop is
practical and easy to handle thanks to its 180° articulated head and its folding handle that makes it easy to
be stored. Steam is ready in an instant!

Product specifications

Power 1500W
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Removable tank

Unlimited autonomy (20 minutes continuously)
Instantaneous steam emission

On/Off indicator light

Steam adjusting knob

Steam button on the handle

Anti-limescale filter cartridge

Folding handle

Cord winder
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Cable length

Head inclination up to 180°
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Accessories

Conformity Marking
Product length
Product width
Product height
Product weight
Package weight
Shipping carton weight
Shipping carton pieces
Pallet pieces
Container 20 pieces
Container 40 pieces
Container 40H pieces
Box weight

Master weight

Master pieces

20 container pieces

40 container pieces

40H container pieces

2 microfiber cloths, a carpet accessory and a measuring

spoon
CE

22.00 cm
29.00 cm
120.50 cm
2.73Kg
3.23Kg
7.18 Kg
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1162
2324
2710
3.23Kg
7.18 Kg

1162
2180
2560
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