



STEAM MOP

Model: 4163/10 **Code:** 00P416310AR0 **EAN:** 8003705113732

Steam mop is the new steam scrubber signed by Ariete: the natural steam power cleans all domestic surfaces ensuring maximum hygiene without needing chemical detergents: tiles, glass, parquet, marble, carpets... Steam adjustment ensures proper steam distribution according to the chosen type of floor and allows clean surfaces to dry up in a few minutes. The activated resin softener filter ensures long life to the product, while the removable tank allows for continuous use and unlimited autonomy. Steam mop is practical and easy to handle thanks to its 180° articulated head and its folding handle that makes it easy to be stored. Steam is ready in an instant!

Product specifications	
Power	1500W
Removable tank	500 cc
Unlimited autonomy (20 minutes continuously)	\checkmark
Instantaneous steam emission	\checkmark
On/Off indicator light	\checkmark
Steam adjusting knob	\checkmark
Steam button on the handle	\checkmark
Anti-limescale filter cartridge	\checkmark
Folding handle	\checkmark
Cord winder	\checkmark
Cable length	5 mt
Head inclination	up to 180°



Accessories	2 microfiber cloths, a carpet accessory and a measuring spoon
Conformity Marking	CE
Product length	22.00 cm
Product width	29.00 cm
Product height	120.50 cm
Product weight	2.73 Kg
Package weight	3.23 Kg
Shipping carton weight	7.18 Kg
Shipping carton pieces	2
Pallet pieces	60
Container 20 pieces	1162
Container 40 pieces	2324
Container 40H pieces	2710
Box weight	3.23 Kg
Master weight	7.18 Kg
Master pieces	2
20 container pieces	1162
40 container pieces	2180
40H container pieces	2560